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Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

_ Sebring International Raceway - Short Course/ 1.7 miles
MX 5 CU P October 20 - 21, 2021 / Sebring, Florida

+v. BFGoadrich

Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By BFGoodrich

Session 10 Time Cards

InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

1 Clayton Ketcher 5 6

Mazda MX-5 Cup Mazda Spec MX-5
1 1:23.824 73.009  1:23.824 1 2:38.191 38.687  2:38.191
2 1:19.818 76.674  2:43.642 2 1:24.763 72.201  4:02.954
3 1:15.980 80.547  3:59.622 3 1:24.690 72.263  5:27.644
4 1:16.014 80.511 5:15.636 4 1:27.914 69.613  6:55.558
R 1:15.909) 80.622  6:31.545 5 1:21.556 75.040 8:17.114
6 1:16.124 80.395  7:47.669 6 1:23.546 73.252  9:40.660
7 1:16.210 80.304  9:03.879 7 I 76.103 11:01.077
8 1:16.226 80.287 10:20.105 8 1:20.612 75.919 12:21.689
9 1:16.011 80.514 11:36.116 9 1:21.164 75.402 13:42.853
10 1:16.097 80.423 12:52.213 10 1:23.103 73.643 15:05.956
11 1:15.948 80.581 14:08.161 11 1:25.965 71.191 16:31.921
12 1:16.009 80.516 15:24.170
13 1:16.249 80.263 16:40.419 85

Panic Motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
Laura Hayes

2 1 2:05.339 48.827  2:05.339

Mazda MX-5 Cup 2 1:17.730 78.733  3:23.069
1 1:39.005 61.814  1:39.005 3 1:17.422 79.047  4:40.491
2 1:22.599 74.092  3:01.604 4 1:16.941 79.541  5:57.432
3 1:17.501 78.966  4:19.105 5 1:20.485 76.038  7:17.917
4 1:16.874 79.610  5:35.979 6 1:17.210 79.264  8:35.127
A 1:16.414] 80.087  6:52.395 7 1:18.536 77.925  9:53.663
6 1:16.438 80.064  8:08.833 8 1:17.459 79.009 11:11.122
7 1:16.597 79.898  9:25.430 9 1:17.756 78.707 12:28.878
8 1:16.685 79.806 10:42.115 10 1:17.233 79.240 13:46.111
9  1:16.463 80.038 11:58.578 1 1:17.413 79.056 15:03.524
10 1:16.533 79.965 13:15.111 PN 1:16.87¢] 79.608 16:20.400
11 1:16.579 79.917 14:31.690
12 1:18.085 78.375 15:49.775
13 1:17.213 79.261 17:06.988
3 Bryson Morris

Mazda MX-5 Cup
1 1:56.235 52.651  1:56.235
2 1:22.148 74.499  3:18.383
3 1:15.694 80.851  4:34.077
4 1:15.811 80.726  5:49.888
5 1:15.317 81.256  7:05.205
6 1:15.329 81.243  8:20.534
7 1:16.803 79.684  9:37.337
8 1:15.139 81.448 10:52.476
9  1:15.327 81.245 12:07.803
10 1:15.561 80.994 13:23.364
11 1:15.113 81.477 14:38.477
12 81.633 15:53.446
13 1:15.101 81.490 17:08.547
51 W2 motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
1 2:31.610 40.366  2:31.610
2 1:18.453 78.008  3:50.063
3 1:18.699 77.764  5:08.762
4 78.651  6:26.573
5 1:18.812 77.653  7:45.385
6 1:19.715 76.773  9:05.100
7 1:18.924 77.542 10:24.024
8 1:19.063 77.406 11:43.087
9 1:18.438 78.023 13:01.525
10 1:18.940 77.527 14:20.465
11 1:18.594 77.868 15:39.059
12 1:18.199 78.261 16:57.258
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